

S. No. 38
Suppl. list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

IA No. 4549/2025

LPA No. 164/2025

STATE BANK OF INDIA AND ANR.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

BALBIR KAUR

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
29.07.2025

Notice to the respondent returnable within a period of four weeks.

Requisites for services within one week.

List on 08.09.2025.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

29.07.2025

“Hilal”