

S. No. 22
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 4549/2025 In
LPA No. 164/2025

State Bank of India and Anr. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)
Through: None

Vs.

Balbir Kaur ...Respondent(s)
Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
08.09.2025

None for the parties.
In the interest of justice, adjourned.
List on 29.09.2025.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM) **(SINDHU SHARMA)**
JUDGE **JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
08.09.2025
Shabroz